2017 —SCHEDULE OF EVENTS — MANITOU RIDGE MEN'’S CLUB

April 30 Sunday Old Fashion Scramble

Entry Fee $15, Includes Skins (ABCD Pro Shop Pairings)
May 7 Sunday 24 Man Team 1* Round, Lowest 24 Handicaps to sign up will play.
May 13 Saturday Chapman Event - Guest Day. No KOR points?

Entry Fee $15, (Pick a Partner, Member/Guest or Member/Member)
May 26-29 Fri-Mon Memorial Day Tournament, 36 Hole Event
June 3 Saturday 2-2 Ball 2-Somes

Entry Fee $15, Includes Skins (Pick Your Partner, blind draw)
June 4 Sunday 24 Man Team 1 Round, Lowest 24 Handicaps to sign up will play.
June 18 Sunday Shamble

Entry Fee $15, Includes Skins (ABCD Pro Shop Pairings)

June 24 Saturday Afternoon Event. Event TBD. Optional/additional event, No KOR points.
June 30-July 4 Fri-Tue 4™ of July Tournament, 36 Hole Event

July 9 Sunday 24 Man Team 2" Round, Lowest 24 Handicaps to sign up will play.

July 16 Sunday Quota Points

Entry Fee $15, Includes Skins (ABCD Pro Shop Pairings)

July 29 Saturday Yellow Ball
Entry Fee $15, Includes Skins (Pick a partner, blind draw)
August 6 Sunday 24 Man Team 2" Round, Lowest 24 Handicaps to sign up will play.
August 12-13 Sat-Sun Club Championship, 36 Hole Event
August 20 Sunday 666 Tournament

Entry Fee $15, Includes Skins (Pick a Partner)
Sept 1-4 Fri-Mon Labor Day Tournament, 36 Hole Event
Sept 9 Saturday Best 2 of 4 BB
Entry Fee $15, Includes Skins (ABCD Pro Shop Pairings)
Sept 10 Sunday 24 Man Team Finals, Lowest 24 Handicaps to sign up will play.
Sept 23 Saturday Season Ending “The Closer” Tournament

Sign-up in the Pro Shop (Pick Your Own 5-Some)

Sept 24 Sunday King of the Ridge
Sept 24 Sunday 24 Man Team Finals, Lowest 24 Handicaps to sign up will play.
Season Long Challenge Golf Singles — Sign up in the Pro Shop.

Challenge Golf Doubles — Qualify by June 4. Sign-up in the Pro Shop.



